NEW-243-5  (05/2020)
PAGE 1 OF 7
Cutter Styles:
• End Mill 15G1F
• Face Mill 5G5F, 5G6F
Cutter Diameters:
• 1.000" - 3.000"
Max. Depth of Cut:

			   steels, hardened steels and abusive
			   conditions
	 SDXS0904MPR-MRH:	Strong geometry is heavily-landed for
			   maximum edge strength in steels and in
			   the most abusive conditions
	 SDXS0904MPR-MR1:	Keen cutting edge with reinforced flank
			   geometry developed for Ti and other
			   high-temp materials
NEWNEW
NEWNEW
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-243-5  (05/2020)
PAGE  2 OF 7
HIGH-FEED END MILLS - CYLINDRICAL
15G1F-10019S1R01 1.000 0.524 1.78 1.97 7.00 3 0.094 12.0 1.000 5.5
15G1F-10020S1R01 1.000 0.524 1.81 2.00 10.00 3 0.094 12.0 1.000 5.5
15G1F-12047S9R01 1.250 0.773 4.55 4.75 8.00 3 0.094 12.0 1.250 3.3
15G1F-12047S9R02 1.250 0.773 4.55 4.75 8.00 4 0.094 12.0 1.250 3.3
15G1F-15060S9R01 1.500 1.022 6.00 6.00 10.00 4 0.094 12.0 1.250 2.3
15G1F-15060S9R02 1.500 1.022 6.00 6.00 10.00 5 0.094 12.0 1.250 2.3
Part
Number
DCX
Cutting Dia.

LUX
DCX DC
.06APMX
WEP
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
90°KAPR2
Backdraft
.094REEQ
.150APMX2
12°KAPR1
.06BS
.06APMX1.06BS
HIGH-FEED END MILLS - WELDON
09MM INSERTED CUTTERS
PlungingPocket CorkscrewRamping Coolant
15G1F-12027E2R01 1.250 0.773 2.55 2.75 5.75 3 0.094 12° 1.250 3.3
15G1F-12027E2R02 1.250 0.773 2.55 2.75 5.75 4 0.094 12° 1.250 3.3
15G1F-12047E2R01 1.250 0.773 4.55 4.75 7.75 3 0.094 12° 1.250 3.3
15G1F-15016E2R01 1.500 1.022 1.69 1.69 6.00 4 0.094 12° 1.250 2.3
15G1F-15016E2R02 1.500 1.022 1.69 1.69 6.00 5 0.094 12° 1.250 2.3
Part
Number
DCX
Cutting Dia.

ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
REEQ
Program Radius
Equivalent
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
15G1F-10015X7R01 1.000 0.524 1.57 3 0.094 12.0 .82 TopOn M12 5.5
15G1F-12015X8R02 1.250 0.773 1.57 4 0.094 12.0 1.13 TopOn M16 3.3
15G1F-15017X9R01 1.500 1.022 1.57 5 0.094 12.0 1.42 TopOn M20 2.3
Part
Number
DCX
Cutting Dia.